
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)3
acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
acpp001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
acpp006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
acpp017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4
acpp003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
acpp005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
acpp015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER 0,1 0 0,1
acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,3
acpp001308 ALQUEZAR SANCHEZ, ALBERT (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)1,4
acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
acpp016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2 (+)2 (+)2
acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,8 3 2,8
acpp013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 2,2 2 2,2
acpp010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 2,3 2 2,3
acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
acpp001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 3,4 3 3,4
acpp003997 BARNILS GARCIA, XAVIER (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
acpp004613 ESTEBA CONGOST, MARTIRIA (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 2,4 2 2,4
acpp004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,5 2 1,5
acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 1 1 1
acpp001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 5 4,3
acpp009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 1,6 2 1,2
acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
acpp023099 LOZANO LOZANO, RAMON 0,7 1 0,7
acpp001630 MANZANARES COLL, ANTONI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
acpp006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 1,5 2 1,5
acpp000123 GARCIA ROCA, DIEGO 3,6 4 3,6
acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1
acpp026127 PAREDES GAYA, ANNIA 7 7 7
acpp006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,9 4 3,9
acpp002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 3,5 4 3,5
acpp015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 9,1 9 9,1
acpp015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,2 3 3,2
acpp008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,4 1 1,4
acpp007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 5 5 5
acpp004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
acpp026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 10,9 11 10,9
acpp026594 MORIZZO *, EUGEN 9,6 10 9,6
acpp026409 BRUNNER TIMEUS, HEIDI 9,1 9 9,1
acpp027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL13,4 13 13,4
acpp027391 OLIVERAS CLERMONT, ANTONI 18,4 18 16
acpp027040 SUREDA SALO, POL 19,4 19 19,4
acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp003070 BLANCO CARBO, MONTSE 11,9 12 11,9
acpp027590 MUNDO BLANCO, ALEXEI 21 21 21
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)3
acpp015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER 0,1 0 0,1
acpp019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,3
acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
acpp001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
acpp006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
acpp017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
acpp018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4
acpp013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 2,2 2 2,2
acpp010724 JULIA GELABERT, JORDI 2,3 2 2,3
acpp018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 1 1 1
acpp001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 5 4,3
acpp003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
acpp005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
acpp001308 ALQUEZAR SANCHEZ, ALBERT (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
acpp024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)1,4
acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
acpp016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2 (+)2 (+)2
acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,8 3 2,8
acpp012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 2,4 2 2,4
acpp004831 RUIZ LOPEZ, CASSIA 1,5 2 1,5
acpp026594 MORIZZO *, EUGEN 9,6 10 9,6
acpp026409 BRUNNER TIMEUS, HEIDI 9,1 9 9,1
acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
acpp001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 3,4 3 3,4
acpp027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL13,4 13 13,4
acpp027391 OLIVERAS CLERMONT, ANTONI 18,4 18 16
acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
acpp001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
acpp006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 1,5 2 1,5
acpp000123 GARCIA ROCA, DIEGO 3,6 4 3,6
acpp015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 9,1 9 9,1
acpp015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,2 3 3,2
acpp009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 1,6 2 1,2
acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
acpp006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,9 4 3,9
acpp002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 3,5 4 3,5
acpp003997 BARNILS GARCIA, XAVIER (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
acpp004613 ESTEBA CONGOST, MARTIRIA (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp023099 LOZANO LOZANO, RAMON 0,7 1 0,7
acpp001630 MANZANARES COLL, ANTONI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1
acpp026127 PAREDES GAYA, ANNIA 7 7 7
acpp008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,4 1 1,4
acpp007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 5 5 5
acpp004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
acpp026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 10,9 11 10,9
acpp027040 SUREDA SALO, POL 19,4 19 19,4
acpp016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp003070 BLANCO CARBO, MONTSE 11,9 12 11,9
acpp027590 MUNDO BLANCO, ALEXEI 21 21 21
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